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Klasyfikacja druzynowa - Bydgoszcz
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NAZWISKO

SZENK
FRYDRYCHOWSKI
FELCZAK

SIKORA

MRUK
PEKAtA

BEDRA
KULAKOWSKI

BEDNAREK
ROZDZYNSKA
WOZNIAKOWSKA
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MALECKI
TUCZYNSKI
TUCHOLSKI
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BIENKIEWICZ
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NAWROCKI

METEL

MELWINSKA
DZIEZA
NIEDBALSKI

DUDZINSKA

IMIE MIEJSCOWOSC ROCZNIK
ROZOWE MISIE |
MARTA BYDGOSZCZ 1980
PIOTR KLECZEW 1994
JAKUB BYDGOSZCZ 1994
SYLWIA BYDGOSZCZ 1979
CZARNE STOPY |
TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ 1976
ALEKSANDRA BYDGOSZCZ 1984
ROBERT BYDGOSZCZ 1980
KRZYSZTOF BYDGOSZCZ 1985
ADRIANBEDNAREK.PL |
ADRIAN BYDGOSZCZ 1990
PATRYCJA BYDGOSZCZ 1996
AGATA BYDGOSZCZ 1984
KAMIL BYDGOSZCZ 1983
BYDGOSKIE OKONIE |
JAKUB BYDGOSZCZ 1979
SYLWESTER BYDGOSZCZ 1992
BARTLOMIEJ BYDGOSZCZ 1992
SYLWIA BYDGOSZCZ 1977
TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ |
MARCIN BYDGOSZCZ 1985
MIROSEAWA TORUN 1986
JAROSEAW BYDGOSZCZ 1972
GRZEGORZ BYDGOSZCZ 1966
TEAMOCHAL |
MACIEJ BYDGOSZCZ 1986
MICHAL BYDGOSZCZ 1987
JAKUB TUR 1986
TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ 1977

KU AZS UTP BYDGOSZCZ |

ANNA ZNIN

MICHAL KOLACZKOWO

SZYMON PRUSZCZ

LUKASZ BYDGOSZCZ
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LABISZYN RUNNERS |

MICHAL LABISZYN
MAJA LABISZYN
DARIUSZ tABISZYN
LAURA LABISZYN

RUN BYDGOSZCZ |

PAULINA BYDGOSZCzZ
ROMA BYDGOSzZCZ
GRZEGORZ BYDGOSZCZ
ALEKSANDRA BYDGOSZCZ
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NAZWISKO

KUROWSKI
KLAWIKOWSKA
MILEWSKI

ROZYCKI

POLASIK
CICHY
PUCHACZ

WASILEWSKI

BRUNKE
KALINOWSKA
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BASENDOWSKA

IMIE MIEJSCOWOSC ROCZNIK
TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ Il
KAMIL BYDGOSZCZ 1985
JULITA BYDGOSZCZ 1985
ZBIGNIEW BYDGOSZCZ 1970
SLAWOMIR BYDGOSZCZ 1960
RUN4FUN |
MICHAL BYDGOSZCZ 1987
ADAM BYDGOSZCZ 1986
MARCIN BYDGOSZCZ 1984
DAREK BYDGOSZCZ 1982
RUN BYDGOSZCZ Il
TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ 1972
KAMILA BYDGOSZCZ 1972
GRZEGORZ BYDGOSZCZ 1977
ROBERT BYDGOSZCZ 1971
GARDENFLORA MTB TEAM |
TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ 1977
JAROSEAW BYDGOSZCZ 1983
tUKASZ TRYSZCZYN 1982
MALGORZATA OSTROWO 1980

KABEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ |

MAREK BYDGOSZCZ 1971
GABRIELA BYDGOSZCZ 1974
ADAM BYDGOSZCZ 1973
MACIEJ BYDGOSZCZ 1979
TEAM GARDONIX |
FILIP BYDGOSZCZ 1983
PRZEMYSLAW BYDGOSZCZ 1978
TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ 1983
RAFAL BYDGOSZCZ 1984
RUN BYDGOSZCZ IlI
JAREK BYDGOSZCZ 1977
WOJCIECH BYDGOSZCZ 1964
BARBARA BYDGOSZCZ 1955
ZBIGNIEW BYDGOSZCZ 1955
RUN4FUN II
BOGUSLAWA STRZELCE GORNE 1986
MARTYNA BYDGOSZCZ 1992
RAFAL NIEMCZ 1975
IRENA BYDGOSZCZ 1955
LABISZYN RUNNERS II
REMIGIUSZ LABISZYN 1984
MICHAL LUBOSTRON 1991
AGNIESZKA PAKOSC 1989
SEBASTIAN LABISZYN 1982
RUN BYDGOSZCZ IV
MARIA BYDGOSZCZ 1952
EWA BYDGOSZCZ 1984
JACEK SWIEKATOWO 1969
MAREK NIwyY 1971
TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ IlI
DAWID BYDGOSZCZ 1984
KRZYSZTOF BYDGOSZCZ 1984
KAROL BYDGOSZCZ 1977
EWA BIALE BLOTA 1966
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MONIKA
JACEK
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BYDGOSKIE ZOLWIE |
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BIALE BLOTA 1971
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NAZWISKO

SOBCZAK

GIERSZEWSKA
SOBCZAK
SZAJBE

MITKOWSKI
RUTKOWSKI
MITKOWSKA

ZIEMINSKI

DERECKI
KACZMAREK

WARCZAK

WARCZAK

KWASEK
DERECKA
DZIEKAN

KIJEWSKI

KUCHCZYNSKI
KUCHCZYNSKI

KAMPER

JAGIELSKI
SZUKALSKI
JANKOWSKI

DURCZAK
MICHALSKA

JAGODZINSKI

TOMASZEWSKI
LEJB

WIECZOREK

BARCZAK
BARCZAK

KAPERA

MICHALIK
PALACZ

ULAN

ANGIEL

LENC

MAIK

MARC

GRAPATYN

IMIE MIEJSCOWOSC ROCZNIK KAT
CZARNE STOPY Il
ANNA BYDGOSZCZ 1984 K30
GRAZYNA BYDGOSZCZ 1970 K40
MARCIN BYDGOSZCZ 1983 M30
MICHAL NIEMCZ 1983 M30
GARDENFLORA MTB TEAM Il
PIOTR WTELNO 1978 M40
SZYMON BYDGOSZCZ 1998 M20
NATALIA WTELNO 1985 K30
MACIEJ UNISLAW 1989 M30
TEAMOCHAL Il
PIOTR BYDGOSZCZ 1971 M40
AGNIESZKA BYDGOSZCZ 1978 K40
PIOTR BYDGOSZCZ 1976 M40
JAKUB BYDGOSZCZ 1983 M30
KABEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ ||
WOJCIECH BYDGOSZCZ 1967 M50
KATARZYNA BYDGOSZCZ 1972 K40
WOJCIECH BYDGOSZCZ 1979 M40
MACIEJ BYDGOSZCZ 1981 M30
BOL TO SCIEMA
JAKUB BYDGOSZCZ 2002 M16
ADAM BYDGOSZCZ 1967 M50
JAROSEAW BYDGOSZCZ 1977 M40
ROZPEDZONE TRZEWIKI
SZYMON MAKSYMILIANOWO 1998 M20
PIOTR BYDGOSZCZ 1998 M20
DAMIAN MAKSYMILIANOWO 1998 M20
BYDGOSKIE OKONIE Il
JERZY BIALE BLOTA 1980 M30
DARIA BYDGOSZCZ 1992 K20
MATEUSZ BYDGOSZCZ 1990 M20
RUN4FUN 1lI
MICHAL BYDGOSZCZ 1981 M30
AGNIESZKA BYDGOSZCZ 1989 K30
LUKASZ BYDGOSZCZ 1987 M30
STACHOWSCY.EU
RAFAL ZLOTOW 1975 M40
ALINA ZLOTOW 1978 K40
MONIKA PILA 1990 K20
LADYQUEEN
JOANNA BYDGOSZCZ 1981 K30
WIOLETTA BYDGOSZCZ 1978 K40
NATALIA BYDGOSZCZ 1989 K30
TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ IV
WLADYSEAW BYDGOSZCZ 1937 M60
JANUSZ BYDGOSZCZ 1953 M60

KOTLOWSKIMAIKPARANADYSTANSIE TEAM

DARIA MROCZA 1997 K20
MARCIOWA RODZINKA
AGNIESZKA BYDGOSZCZ 1975 K40
ARESZT SLEDCZY BYDGOSZCZ
PIOTR BYDGOSZCZ 1976 M40
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35
6
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4
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66
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332

109
234,76
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53,85
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27
58,15

16
34,46
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140
301,53
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99
180,89
85 60
155,31 115,03
311
124
17 17
31,06 32,59
81
235 200
87
166,80
254 208
135 128
246,67 245,40
144
169 166
158 164
154
128 116
268 230
269 234
25 29
23 41
42,03 78,61
286 236
178 154
325,24 295,25
140
38 102
18 20
32,89 38,34
66 27
120,60 51,76
67
122,42
343 294
321
2 3
3,65 575
147 125
268,60 239,65
282 247

ZAWODNICY

IBIEGI PU

4/ 1807,164

3 390,669
4 412,495
3 786,000
2 218,000

419 778,655
3 498,000
2 62,000
2 63,655
2 155,000

419 1 289,926
4 566,000
3 588,926
2 51,000
1 84,000

419 1733317
5 623,000
5 667,317
2 269,000
1 174,000

3/9 1 350,000
4 429,000
5 447,000
4 474,000

3/9 1 896,000
4 356,000
3 767,000
4 773,000

3/8 238,090
4 77,000
4 139,090
2 22,000

3/8 1 901,485
3 767,000
3 897,485
2 237,000

3/7 222,494
5 100,000
4 117,191
1 5,303

3/6 368,533
3 188,076
2 145,996
1 34,461

2/5 1 551,000
4 913,000
2 638,000
113 7,773
5 7,773
173 683,953
5 683,953
1/3 719,000
5 719,000
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ZAWODNICY

MsC NR  NAZWISKO IME MIEJSCOWOSC ROCZNIK KAT BIEG 1 BIEG 2 BIEG3 BIEG 4 BIEG 5 1BIEGI PUNKTY
ADRIANBEDNAREK.PL Il 113 126,106

18 1212 BLAZEJAK KRZYSIA BYDGOSZCZ 1978 K40 - R 2 o, o2 4 126,106
BIUEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ 1/3 301,000
e 1297 MALEC KAROL BYDGOSZCZ 1976 M40 - 86 104 120 11 4 301,000
KU AZS UTP BYDGOSZCZ II 173 305,000

7 38  MALACHA DAWID ZNIN 1995 M20 28 150 127 243 - 4 305,000
SP47 113 712,233
18 226 PIEKARSKA OLIWIA BYDGOSZCZ 1979 K40 - PO A 4 712,233
RUN LOTTO-BYDGOSTIA 173 941,000

19 37 ZURAWSKI MICHAL BYDGOSZCZ 1976 M40 - 315 353 338 288 4 941,000
KOS 113 379,000
20 1039  KOSCIELNY REMIGIUSZ OSIELSKO 1979 M40 - 132 - 130 17 3 379,000
FITFAMILY 113 408,550

21 84 69 61
1328 SZLACHETA MARTA BYDGOSZCZ 1977 K40 - 14048 14561 11146 - 3 408,550
TEAM GARDONIX II 1/3 690,000
22 40  CEGLOWSKI MARCIN BYDGOSZCZ 1978 M40 151 - 312 - 227 3 690,000
LASECZKI 173 910,880
23 136 175 183

1220 PACZKOWSKA AGNIESZKA OSIELSKO 1976 K40 26717 300,33 - 334,98 - 3 910,880
BYDGOSKIE ZOtWIE II 173 986,000
o 1061 SAPA DARIUSZ BYDGOSZCZ 1967 M50 - 325 362 - 299 3 986,000
DAMY RADE! 172 431,000

2 314 STRYJAK MIKOLAJ BYDGOSZCZ 2001 M16 - - 208 223 - 2 431,000
GARDENFLORA MTB TEAM Il 1/2 626,000
26 1005 BURSZTYNSKI TOMEK BOROWNO 1986 M30 - 291 885 - - 2 626,000

ROZOWE MISIE Il 171 2,000

2t 4 BELGRAU SZYMON MIEDZYRZECZ 1994 M20 - 2 - - - 1 2,000
RUN BYDGOSZCZ VI 171 121,000
28 7 BRZEZINSKI MICHAL BYDGOSZCZ 1983 M30 - - 121 - - 1 121,000
LABISZYN RUNNERS Il 171 259,000

1224 LUKOMSKI DAWID BYDGOSZCZ 1990 M20 259 - - - - 1 259,000
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